
Dec 31, 2025, 11:23 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 AISWARYA MOHAN 
V 

ARUN RAJ J (HSBN) 5/372/B, 
ANASWARAM, 

VARATHUMKONAM, 
VILAVOORKAL, 

PEYAD P O, 695573, 
KATTAKADA

  

2 27/12/2025 VINEETH VIJAYAN CHINNU L LATHA 
(FTHR)

sneha veedu, 
puthukurichi, 

kadinamkulam, 
puthukurichi, 695303, 

chirayinkeezhu

  

3 27/12/2025 USHA S MANIKANDAN R 
(HSBN)

0, 
THALANIRAPUTHAN 

VEEDU, 
VELLOORKKONAM, 
OORUTTAMALAM P 

O, 695507, 
KATTAKKADA

  

4 27/12/2025 Syam Kumar J Jayakumar S (FTHR) 18/178 Omana Bhavan, 
Ooruttambalam, 

Maranalloor, 
Ooruttambalam, 

695507, Kattakada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 VIGNESH GOPAN GOPAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

PADMA BHAVAN, 
KOOVATHALAKKAL, 

MARANALLOOR, 
VELIYAMCODE P O, 
695512, KATTAKADA

  

6 27/12/2025 D SUBASH  M DIVAKARA 
PANICKER  (FTHR)

AYILLIAM, 
KUNDAMANBAGAM, 

THIRUMALA P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 27/12/2025 C Santhakumari Sarasamma (MTHR) Santha Bhavan, 
Panangod, Vilavoorkkal, 

Peyad, 695573, 
Kattakkada

  

8 27/12/2025 SATHYA S SAJI R (FTHR) 7, POOVANVILA, 
PALLITHARA 

VEEDU, 
KOOVALASSERY, 

695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

9 27/12/2025 ANGEL R B BEENAKUMARI V 
(MTHR)

C B NILAYAM, 
THARATTAVILA 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPIL, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

10 27/12/2025 APARNA S S SREEKUMAR  (FTHR) PP3/653, 
KANNANCODE, 

EDAKODE, NEMOM, 
695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

11 27/12/2025 NELSON P P P L POULOSE (FTHR) 018/82-F, 
BETHLEHEM, 

PAVITHRA 
GARDENS, PEYAD P 

O, 695573, 
KAVADIKADAVU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

12 27/12/2025 LAILA N MAHEEN K (HSBN) SHANU MANZIL, 
SWATHI NAGAR, 
MOTTAMOODU, 

NEMOM P O, 695020, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

13 27/12/2025 PARVATHY J JAYALEKSHMI S 
(MTHR)

07/132 D, 
BHADRADEEPAM, 

PUTTUMELKONAM, 
NEAR E M S 
ACADEMY, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

14 27/12/2025 M P Chandrika K kuttan (HSBN) Renju Bhavan,, 
Manchadi,Kizhakkinkara 

Puthan Veedu, 
Malayinkeezhu, 

Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 
Kattakkada

  

15 27/12/2025 P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
NAIR

N PADMANABHA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

1/683/B, 
PUNARTHAM, 

KARIPOOR, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

16 27/12/2025 ANNA MARIYA 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH (FTHR) 018/82-F, 
BETHLEHEM, 

PAVITHRA 
GARDENS, PEYAD P 

O, 695573, 
KAVADIKADAVU

  

17 27/12/2025 UDAYAKUMAR A AYYAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

217 C, 
MEDAPUNARTHAM, 

KUSAVOOR, 
VILAPPILSALA, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

18 27/12/2025 THAJUDEEN S SHAHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

THOUFIK MANZIL, 
KILLY, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

19 27/12/2025 Soumya N S Ajish J R (HSBN) Anugraha Vihar, 
Nadukkadu, Pallichal, 

Naruvamoodu P O, 
695528, Neyyattinkara

  

20 27/12/2025 GEMOL P L POULOSE (FTHR) 018/82-F, 
BETHLEHEM, 

PAVITHRA 
GARDENS, PEYAD P 

O, 695573, 
KAVADIKADAVU

  

21 27/12/2025 LAKSHMIKUTTI 
AMMA J 

PRADEEP S L (OTHR) VP/2/624-C 
GOWREESAM, 
KUNJUVEEDU 

LANE     SANKARAN 
NAIR ROAD, 

VILAVOOR KKAL, 
PEYAD P O, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

22 27/12/2025 Shivaganga V Asha C (MTHR) Sivalayam, 
Valiyarathala, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Naruvamoodu P O, 
695528, Kattakkada

  

23 27/12/2025 GEMOL P L POULOSE (FTHR) 018/82 F, 
BETHLEHEM, 

PAVITHRA 
GARDENS, PEYAD P 

O, 695573, 
KAVADIKADAVU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

24 27/12/2025 AKHIL RAJ B V BABU RAJ (FTHR) 1/1093 PICHIVILA 
HOUSE, SANKARAN 

NAIR ROAD, 
VILAVOORKKAL  

PEYAD P O, 
KUNDAMANBHAGAM, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

25 27/12/2025 LISSY POULOSE P L POULOSE (HSBN) 018/82 F, 
BETHLEHEM, 

PAVITHRA 
GARDENS, PEYAD P 

O, 695573, 
KAVADIKADAVU

  

26 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEK S 

MUHAMMAD SALIM 
(FTHR)

4/82, CHUNDAVILA 
VEEDU, SHIHAS 

MANZIL, KANDALA, 
695512, 

KATTAKKADA

  

27 27/12/2025 JIJINA BEEGUM A BATHUSHA P (HSBN) VARUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, NEAR CSI 

CHURCH, 
KATTAKADA, 

KATTAKADA P O, 
695572, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

28 27/12/2025 AJIMEERSHA S SULAIMAN M (FTHR) 12/360, THANSEEL 
MANZIL, 

THANNIPARA, 
KANDALA, 695512, 

KATTAKKADA

  

29 27/12/2025 Affin A Saheed Abdul Saheed M A 
(FTHR)

7/490 Thottathil 
Residency 

Therikkunnam., 
Karingal, Maranalloor, 

Kandala, 695512, 
Kattakada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

30 27/12/2025 ASWATHY L M GOPAKUMAR G 
(HSBN)

AZHAKOOR 
VILAKAM, 
KARINGAL, 

MARANALLOOR, 
KANDALA, 695512, 

KATTAKADA

  

31 27/12/2025 Divya Gopinath Tintu s (HSBN) 18/593- D, Spandana, 
plankottumugal, 

malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
695571, Kattakkada

  

32 27/12/2025 SASIDHARAN C CHELLAPPAN P 
(FTHR)

SARASWATHY 
MANDIRAM, 

CHOOZHATTUKOTTA 
MALAYAM P O, 
VILAVOORKAL, 
MALAYAM P O, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

33 27/12/2025 BINDU N RAJEEV G (HSBN) 223 H, GOWRI 
NILAYAM, AKC 
VARIYAR LANE, 

OORUTTAMBALAM 
P O, 695507, 

KATTAKKADA

  

34 27/12/2025 BHADRA J JAYALEKSHMI S 
(MTHR)

07/132 D, 
BHADRADEEPAM, E 

M S ACADEMY, 
VILAPPILSALA, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

35 27/12/2025 REKHA I INDIRA (MTHR) 05/716 - A, 
INDRASANTHAM, 
CHIRAKKONAM 

ROAD, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

36 27/12/2025 AZIM MOHAMMED N NAZEER J (FTHR) 928, AMEEN MANZIL, 
VALIYAVILAKAM 

PONNARA, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

37 27/12/2025 SHAJAHAN A ABOOBACKER 
KUNJU (FTHR)

19/50 SHAH MANZIL, 
KAVINPURAM, 

MARANALLOOR, 
KANDALA P O, 

695512, KATTAKADA

  

38 27/12/2025 PREEJA SOMAN JAYAPRAKASH J V 
(HSBN)

18/244, 
THIRUVATHIRA 

VEEDU, 
THOONGAMPARA, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

39 27/12/2025 ANJU  R CHANDRAN RAMACHANDRAN 
RAGHAVAN (FTHR)

VP 2/387, 
PAARAYAM VILLA, 

VILAVOORKAL, 
PERUKAVU PO, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

40 27/12/2025 SHAHEERSHA M SHAH T M (FTHR) Kadavathoor House, 
Alakunnam, VILAPPIL, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKADA

  

41 27/12/2025 DEVIKA SANTHOSH 
S 

DEVIKA SANTHOSH 
S (MTHR)

NETTAKALAVILA 
VEEDU, 

VALIYARATHALA, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 
NARUVAMOODU P 

O, 695528, 
KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

42 27/12/2025 G THAZNEEM V H SUDHEER  
(HSBN)

VP 18/102 B, 
BARKATH, 

CHEELAPARA, NEAR 
WATER TANK, 

VILAPPIL, PEYAD P 
O, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

43 27/12/2025 AROMAL P S PREMACHANDRAN 
NAIR T (FTHR)

SUDARSANAM, 
MOTTAMOODU, 

PALLICHAL, NEMOM 
P O, 695020, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

44 27/12/2025 G THAZNEEM V H SUDHEER (HSBN) VP 18/102 B, 
BARKATH, 

CHEELAPARA, NEAR 
WATER TANK, 

VILAPPIL, PEYAD P 
O, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

45 27/12/2025 AKHIL KRISHNAN M 
G 

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
V (FTHR)

KRISHNA BHAVAN, 
KOLLAKARA 

KURISUMUTTOM, 
PERUKAVU P O, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

46 27/12/2025 AKHIL  VS VARADARAJAN V 
(FTHR)

5/521, Kunnil House, 
Anthiyoorkonam, 
Malayinkeezhu, 

Kollode, 695571, 
Kattakada

  

47 27/12/2025 V S MOHAMMED 
RAIHAAN 

V H SUDHEER (FTHR) VP 18/102 B, 
BARKATH, 

CHEELAPPARA, 
NEAR WATER TANK, 
VILAPPIL, PEYAD P 

O, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

48 27/12/2025 GIREESH KUMAR A APPUKUTTAN  
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHANDRAVALSAM, 
MANAPPURAM, 
MALAYINKIL, 
MALAYINKIL, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

49 27/12/2025 PANCHAMI GIREESH 
A G

GIREESH KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

CHANDRAVALSAM, 
MANAPPURAM, 
MALAYINKIL, 
MALAYINKIL, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

50 27/12/2025 SHREYA P MAYA P S (MTHR) VP/2/624-C   
GOWREESAM, 
KUNJUVEEDU 

LANE,     SANKARAN 
NAIR ROAD, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
PEYAD P O, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

51 27/12/2025 LAKSHMIKUTTI 
AMMA J  

MAYA P S (OTHR) VP/2/624-C   
GOWREESAM, 
KUNJUVEEDU 

LANE,  SANKARAN 
NAIR ROAD, 

VILAVOOR KKAL, 
PEYAD P O, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


